
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type=
Land Records; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201603140000
81710

03/14/2016
01:46:53

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON
KATHY

Instr
#:20130114000
019320

201603240000
94430

03/24/2016
11:03:48

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SINYARD
LEONARD

Instr
#:20110720000
211440

201605090001
56720

05/09/2016
02:28:46

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOVELL
SARAH

Instr
#:20121017000
398390

201603040000
69470

03/04/2016
10:33:08

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAINEY
CURTEGRA S

Other:SEE
INST


