Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Land Records; Name= ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	03/14/2016 01:46:53	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON KATHY					Instr #:20130114000 019320	
201603240000 94430	03/24/2016 11:03:48	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SINYARD LEONARD					Instr #:20110720000 211440	
201605090001 56720	05/09/2016 02:28:46	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOVELL SARAH					Instr #:20121017000 398390	
201603040000 69470	03/04/2016 10:33:08	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAINEY CURTEGRA S						Other:SEE INST